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Product Name

SPAZIO WHITE ECO 600X600

Parameter
E Length Range (mm)]
™ Width Range (mm |
Thickness Range (mm |
Straightness of Sides (% |
[(]  Rectangularity (%]
Centre Curvature (%)
Edge Curvature (% |
Warpage (%]
{)  Water Absorption (% |

Modulus of Rupture Mpa |

by <

Slip Resistance Rating

/%
GRYPHON

Scratch Resistance ( MOHS |

Resistance to Surface Abrasion | PEl|

Tile

Technical Specifications

% CLASSIFICATION ACCORDING TO SANS 1449:2012

Product Code
ISP100EA

Standard
SANS 1449
SANS 1449
SANS 1449
SANS 1449
SANS 1449
SANS 1449
SANS 1449
SANS 1449
SANS 1449
SANS 1449
SANS 1449

SANS 1449

DIN 51130

Coefficient of Linear Thermal Expansion SANS 1449

Resistance to Household Chemicals & SANS 1449

a Swimming Pool Agents
Resistance to Staining
Resistance to Crazing

Moisture Expansion

SANS 1449

SANS 1449

SANS 1449

https://ceramic-airtable.webflow.io/specification-sheet/tile?code=ISP100EA

Required

* 0.5%

* 0.5%

* 5%

*03%

05
+0.5/-03
+05/-03
+05
05<E<3
MIN 30
MIN 5
MIN 2 LOW
MIN 2 LOW
MAX 9
MIN CLASS B
MIN CLASS I
NO CRAZING
< 0.05%

Date of Test
2023-08-12

Achieved

600

600

+05/-03

+05/-03

*05

3.0

40.98

75

4 HIGH

4.9-6.4

CLASS AA

CLASS |
NO CRAZING

0.016

7



